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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word Bank: 
glue 

notebook 
pencil 

scissors 
markers 
backpack 

book 

Directions: List the School supply words found in 
 the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word 
Bank: 

orange 
green 
blue 

purple 
pink 
black 
yellow 

Directions: List the colors found in the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word Bank: 
elephant 

sloth 
snake 
tiger 

toucan 
alligator 
turtle 

Directions: List the Animals found in the word  
bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word Bank: 
fall 

leaves 
apple 

pumpkin 
owl 

autumn 
mushroom 

Directions: List the Fall themed words found in 
 the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word Bank: 
monster 

bats 
Frankenstein 

candy 
bone 
black 

jack o’ lantern 

Directions: List the words found in the word bank 
 in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word Bank: 
pilgrim 

Mayflower 
Native American 

pie 
Corn 

turkey 
cornucopia 

Directions: List the Thanksgiving themed words found in 
 the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word Bank: 
mittens 

snowman 
hot chocolate 

snowflake 
hat 

sledding 
mitten 

Directions: List the Winter themed words found in 
 the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word Bank: 
Clock 

midnight 
New year 

firecracker 
noise maker 
party hat 

balloon 

Directions: List the New Year themed words found in the word bank 
 in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       

Word Bank: 
heart 
candy 
pink 
red 
love 

Directions: List the Valentine’s Day themed words found in 
 the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  
Directions: List the words found in 
 the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word Bank: 
Ireland 

leprechaun 
luck 

rainbow 
gold 

green 
clover 

Directions: List the St. Patrick’s Day themed words found in 
 the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       

Word Bank: 
bird 
rain 

flowers 
rainbow 

Directions: List the Spring themed words found in 
 the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  
Directions: List the Spring themed words found in 
 the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word 
Bank: 
Earth 

reduce 
plant 

recycle 
water 

conserve 
reuse 

Directions: List the Earth Day themed words  
found in the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: _______________  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       

Word Bank: 
surfboard 
beach ball 
sunglasses 
beach towel 
fireworks 

sun 
ocean 

Directions: List the Summer themed words found in 
 the word bank in ABC order. 
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Name: ____________________  

1.        
2.        
3.        
4.        
5.        
6.        
7.        

Word Bank: 
boat 

school bus 
bus 
car 
bike 
train 
plane 

Directions: List the transportation themed words found in the word bank in ABC order. 
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